cPCI-6930 Series
6U CompactPCI 10-core 22nm Intel® Xeon® Processor Blade
CompactPCI R
Features
● Up to 10-core Intel® Xeon processor 1.8GHz and 25MB LLC
● Up to 192GB DDR3 ECC registerd memory by RDIMMs
● Two USB 3.0, four GbE ports on front panel
● Onboard SATA NAND Flash and optional CF, CFast socket

Updated Mar. 09, 2017. ©2017 ADLINK Technology, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
All specifications are subject to change without further notice.
Ordering Information
Processor Blades
● cPCI-6930/2418/M8G
4HP cPCI-6930 with Intel® Xeon® E5-2418 processor and
1x 8GB DDR3-1333 RDIMM with GbE x4, USB 2.0 x3, USB 3.0 x1,
VGA
● cPCI-6930D/2448v2/M96G
8HP cPCI-6930D with Intel® Xeon® E5-2448L processor and
3x 32G DDR3L-1600 LR-RDIMM with GbE x4,USB 2.0 x3,
USB 3.0 x2,VGA, COM,SATA and PMC/XMC
● cPCI-6930D/2448/M12G
8HP cPCI-6930 with Intel® Xeon® E5-2448L processor and
3x 4GB DDR3-1333 RDIMM with GbE x4, USB 2.0 x3, USB 3.0 x2,
VGA, COM, SATA, PMC/XMC
● cPCI-6930D/2428/M8G
8HP cPCI-6930 with Intel® Xeon® E5-2428L processor and
2x 4GB DDR3-1333 RDIMM with GbE x4, USB 2.0 x3, USB 3.0 x2,
VGA, COM, SATA, PMC/XMC
● cPCI-6930D/2418/M6G
8HP cPCI-6930 with Intel® Xeon® E5-2418L
processor and 3x 2GB DDR3-1333 RDIMM with GbE x4,
USB 2.0 x3, USB 3.0 x2, VGA, COM, SATA, PMC/XMC
Rear Transition Modules
● cPCI-R6002